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LEAGUE #612: ABILITY LEAGUE 2024- 25
VEEEK #27 - 5/3/25
SATURDAY - 10:00 A M 80% OF DIFF - 7 POINTS
RESULTS- WEEK 26 OF 31
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE VON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
1. # 2- FRANCHESKA I N THE HOUSE 47 129 53 33524 429 567 1540 567 1540
2. # 1- DREAM TEAM USA 35 125 57 36565 468 550 1538 550 1538
3. #13-W LDCATS 43 125 57 33132 424 543 1425 543 1426
4. # 4-NY JETS 38 104 78 29468 377 480 1281 532 1391
5. # 3-STRIKE LI NE 49 104 78 27459 352 444 1233 492 1346
6. #11- METS 45 103 79 26595 354 442 1190 516 1414
7. # 7-PH LADELPH A EAGLES 48 100 82 26708 342 431 1155 465 1365
8. # 5- STRI KERS 46 97 85 30826 395 495 1412 515 1412
9. #17- GREEN BAY 33 * 97 75 28576 381 490 1358 490 1358
10. #14- PACKERS 36 91 89 22779 292 381 997 492 1293
11. # 6-ON A ROLL 34 87 95 26433 338 452 1175 557 1496
12. #12- YANKEES 42 85 97 24233 310 417 1049 545 1409
13. # 8- G ANTS 44 80 100 24675 316 428 1090 472 1294
14. #10- ROLLI NG THUNDER 40 78 104 21920 281 376 979 465 1319
15. # 9- RANGERS 50 75 107 20341 260 344 921 435 1261
16. #15- PI N BUSTERS 39 72 110 19988 256 317 849 460 1357
17. #16- SPARTAN 37 61 115 17585 225 275 767 455 1292
18. #18- TEAM 18 41 * 0 175 1620 270 270 810 270 810
*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
#17- GREEN BAY 2
#18- TEAM 18 2

H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN
258 RI CHARD COLON
245 NI CHOLAS Rl VERA
242 TRAVI S ALEXANDER
230 WARREN ALVAREZ
230 DWAYNE STOKES

H GH SCR. GAME- - WOVEN
210 FRANCHESKA HUENTALAF
189 MARY BETH YURECKO
174 JOHNI ESHA W LLI AVS
170 NI COLE BAW EC

162 JOANN WESTCOAT

DREAM TEAM USA
W LDCATS

HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

ON A ROLL
DREAM TEAM USA

***lST***

193 TYRONE SI M5

527 N CHOLAS RI VERA

157 FRANCHESKA HUENTALAF
387 N COLE BAWEC

467
437
427
422

H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN
673 RI CHARD COLON
666 TRAVI S ALEXANDER
653 DWAYNE STOKES
632 TYRONE SI M5

629 ANDREW RI VERA

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN

521

FRANCHESKA HUENTALAF
NI COLE BAW EC
ERI CA CHAPVAN
MARY BETH YURECKO
JOANN VESTCOAT

FRANCHESKA | N THE HOUSE

FRANCHESKA | N THE HOUSE

HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN
198.1 RI CHARD COLON
177.7 TRAVI S ALEXANDER
170. 1 ANDREW RI VERA
166. 7 NI CHOLAS RI VERA
165. 7 ANGELO HENRY

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN

143. 3 FRANCHESKA HUENTALAF
127.4 NI COLE BAW EC

117. 7 CHERYL OLANDER

116. 8 MARY BETH YURECKO
114. 3 JOANN WESTCOAT

SCR. SERI ES- - TEAM
FRANCHESKA | N THE HOUSE
DREAM TEAM USA

W LDCATS

HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
FRANCHESKA | N THE HOUSE
DREAM TEAM USA

ON A ROLL

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES

MEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH
MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
WOMEN H GH GAME SCRATCH
WOVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH

***ZNDV**

NI CHOLAS RI VERA

RI CHARD COLON

CHERYL OLANDER
FRANCHESKA HUENTALAF
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VEEK #27 -

BOW.ER NAMVE 1 2 3
TM #1 - DREAM TEAM USA

ARNCLD CENTENO (127) 126 120

ANGELO HENRY (155) (155) (155)

ANDREW RI VERA 137 158 178
TM #2 - FRANCHESKA | N THE HOUSE

JR CAAL 123 122 149

FRANCHESKA HUENTA 157 116 112

RONALD BENI TEZ 166 178 148
TM #3 - STRIKE LINE

ERI CA CHAPMVAN 103 120 91

FRANCI S NORTON 108 113 100

CARLOS CEPEDA 99 129 110
T™M #4 - NY JETS

RAY W LKES 107 79 81

DENNI' S DRI SCOLL 115 126 109

NI CHOLAS Rl VERA 158 178 191
TM #5 - STRI KERS

BRENDA NUNEZ 77 107 94

DWAYNE STOKES 126 134 140

TYRONE SI M5 171 137 193
TM #6 - ON A ROLL

JORGE MCCLANAHAN 132 77 127

CHRI S SILVA 88 73 65

WARREN ALVAREZ 142 130 173
TM #7 - PH LADELPH A EAGLES

SI ERRA BATTLE 103 98 125

JOANN WESTCOAT 97 96 118

EDDI E SHELTON 98 122 106
T™M #8 - G ANTS

LU S BROWN 106 88 92

DEBBI E S| NOPOLI 84 87 103

Rl CHMOND MCCURNI N 107 134 93
TM #9 - RANGERS

TAKI YAH VI CE 44 65 87

ELI ZABETH VENTWOR 99 100 76

ANN MAI NTANI S

TM #10 - ROLLI NG THUNDER
MARCO LEI TE 82
MARI ANNA SAPI O 71
JAMES KELLY 128

™ #11 - METS
CHERYL OLANDER 94
NI COLE BAW EC 129
MARY BETH YURECKO 125

T™ #12 - YANKEES
RONALD ONI ON 115
SCOTT EGNATOW TZ 100

JOHNI ESHA W LLI AM

T™ #13 - W LDCATS
Rl CHARD CCOLON
M RACLE STOKES
EMVANUEL GOCDRUM

171
73
118

78
86
112

120
130
102

86
102

170
95
125

( 83) ( 83) ( 83)

85
126
101

143
128
126

92
102

(94) ( 94) ( 94)

185
124
160

5/ 3/ 25

71
54
78

78
75
75

75
78
75

48
68
78

69
69
78

78
72
75

72
72

78
72
72

69
44
66

68
73
75

72
69
65

69
78
72

69
63
78

AVG

137
165
170

127
143
160

109
116
127

94
118
166

97
158
144

114
95
129

108
114
121

106
99
112

77
104
93

86
87
108

117
127
116

106
105
104

198
93
137

05/01/25 12:10

PAGE 2
HGS  HSS
180 498
216 554
226 629
185 451
210 521
224 588
156 437
160 404
172 449
138 352
171 429
245 624
138 355
230 653
221 632
192 410
143 351
230 525
155 391
162 422
160 434
169 386
135 369
164 415
125 334
152 365
122 324
142 340
139 345
157 371
155 411
170 467
189 427
148 371
150 385
174 388
258 673
136 367
176 488
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LEAGUE #612: ABI LI TY LEAGUE 2024- 25
WEEK #27 - 5/3/25
GAVE GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAMVE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMB AVG HGS  HSS
TM #14 - PACKERS
TI MOTHY KERR 72 88 105 265 6680 75 89 130 313
JESSI E ONI ON 83 109 124 316 7739 69 112 170 397
BARBARA MAR 69 103 89 261 6989 75 93 160 361
TM #15 - PI N BUSTERS
DENI SE CHAPMAN 79 99 91 269 7007 78 89 138 325
JI MW COLON 69 82 95 246 5320 63 84 133 324
WAYNE LOUNSBURY 85 88 121 294 6371 75 84 121 309
TM #16 - SPARTAN
MYRA GONZALEZ 56 77 88 221 3632 53 68 109 254
DI NA TRYON ( 83) ( 83) ( 83) 249 2233 24 93 141 317
TERRY G BSON 73" 88" 87 248 5734 76 75 116 288
TM #17 - GREEN BAY
TARI K PHARMVES 89 55 74 218 4692 71 66 105 278
CARLCS AGUI AR 161 157 134 452 8805 62 142 192 492
TRAVI S ALEXANDER (167) (167) (167) 501 12085 68 177 242 666
T™M #18 - TEAM 18
* SUBSTI TUTES*
DEBBI E S e 575 6 95 116 290
BARBARA M L 249 3 83 87 249

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS
LANES 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50
5/ 3/ 25 17-6 1-14 16-4 15-10 18-12 13-8 11-5 2-7 3-9
5/ 10/ 25 14-4 16-6 17-1 13-12 15-8 18-10 7-3 5-9 2-11
5/ 17/ 25 POSI TI ON VEEEK



